
 

NORTHRIDGE INTERNATIONAL: THE SCHOOL OF LEARNING 

LIST OF HOLIDAYS 2024 -- 2025 

        

S. No. Holiday Day      Date 

1 Eid UlFitr Thursday 11th April 

2 Baisakhi Saturday 13th April 

3 Ram Naumi Wednesday 17th April 

4 MahavirJayanti Sunday 21st Apr 

5 BudhPurnima Thursday 23rd May 

5 Id-ul-Zuha (Bakrid) Monday 17th June 

6 Moharram Wednesday 17th July 

7 Independence Day Thursday 15th August 

8 Holiday Friday 16th August 

9 RakshaBandhan Monday 19th August 

10 Janamashthami Monday 26th August 

11 Teachers Day Thursday 05th September 

12 Eid-e-Milad Monday 16th September 

13 Gandhi Jayanti Wednesday 02nd October 

14 Dusshera Saturday     12th October 

15 ValmikiJayanti Thursday 17th October 

16 KarvaChauth Sunday 20th October 

17 Diwali Thursday 31st October 

18 BhaiDooj Sunday 03rd November 

19 Guru Nanak Devji's Birthday Friday 15th November 

20 Guru TeghBahadurji'sMartydom day Sunday 6th December 

21 Christmas Wednesday 25th December 

22 New Year’s Day Wednesday 01st Jan’25 

23 Lohri Monday 13th Jan’25 

24 Makarsankranti Tuesday 14th Jan’25 

25 Guru Gobind Singh ji's Birthday Monday 6th Jan’25 

26 Republic Day  Sunday 26th Jan’25 

27 Holiday Monday 27th Jan’25 

28 RavidasJayanti Wednesday 12th Feb’25 

29 Shivratri Wednesday 26th Feb’25 

30 Holi Friday 14th Mar’25 

        
 

EXAM  DETAILS & VACATIONS : 

 

FIRST UNIT TEST: MAY’24 

FIRST TERM EXAMS: OCTOBER’24 

SECOND UNIT TEST :DECEMBER’24 

FINAL TERM: MARCH’24 

SUMMER VACATION:27th MAY-30th JUNE’24 

DIWALI BREAK: 30th OCT-3rd NOV’24 

WINTER BREAK: 30th DEC’24-11th JAN’25 

SESSION END BREAK:17th MAR-31st MAR’25 

    

 


